
US-19
1

AZ-273

US-260

US-180

Little Colorado

US
-19

1

US-60

25

24

249

26

AZ-273

AZ
-26

1

249E

AZ-373

25H

Big Lake

Sunrise Lake

Luna Lake

Crescent

Nelson
Reservoir

Reservation 
Lake

Little Colorado River

Black River

Hannagan
Meadow

Greer

Eagar

Alpine

Nutrioso

Springerville

Caldwell Cabin
Paved Highway
Forest System Road (Dirt)

0 5 102.5 Miles

Caldwell Cabin Area Map
Alpine Ranger District

Apache-Sitgreaves National Forests
Alpine, AZ. 928-339-5000

Reserve at: www.recreation.gov
Telephone 1-877-444-6777 Forest Visitor Map at: www.nationalforeststore.com


